

BID TABULATION SHEET

OWNER: Richland-Lexington Airport District
PROJECT: Columbia Metro Airport (CAE) Terminal Apron Rehabilitation
LOCATION: The Carolina Room, 3250 Airport Blvd, Suite 10, West Columbia, SC 29170
DATE: Wednesday, April 6, 2022 at 2:00 PM

I certify that this is a true and corrected record of bids received.

W.K. Dickson & Co., Inc. - Columbia, SC
 SC COA No. C00177

				Firm:		Firm:		Firm:		Firm:		Firm:		Firm:	
				Address:		Address:		Address:		Address:		Address:		Address:	
				SC License No.		SC License No.		SC License No.		SC License No.		SC License No.		SC License No.	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	EST QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	Contractor Quality Control Program (CQCP)	1	LS	\$ 64,350.00	\$ 64,350.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 194,378.07	\$ 194,378.07	\$ 350,000.00	\$ 350,000.00	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 214,286.00	\$ 214,286.00
2	Temporary 12" Dia. Compost Filter Sock	420	LF	\$ 8.19	\$ 3,439.80	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 31.46	\$ 13,213.20	\$ 6.90	\$ 2,898.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 19,320.00
3	Temporary Silt Sack, Type A Inlet Protection	2	EA	\$ 625.95	\$ 1,251.90	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,120.00	\$ 4,240.00	\$ 285.00	\$ 570.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00
4	Temporary Construction Entrance (Installation and Maintenance)	1	EA	\$ 8,775.00	\$ 8,775.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,620.29	\$ 8,620.29	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 12,606.00	\$ 12,606.00
5	Mobilization (10% Maximum)	1	LS	\$ 210,717.00	\$ 210,717.00	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 400,427.00	\$ 400,427.00	\$ 400,000.00	\$ 400,000.00	\$ 425,000.00	\$ 425,000.00	\$ 136,766.00	\$ 136,766.00
6	Safety and Security (Barricades, Closures, Gate Guards, etc...)	1	LS	\$ 134,200.00	\$ 134,200.00	\$ 225,000.00	\$ 225,000.00	\$ 248,505.81	\$ 248,505.81	\$ 978,000.00	\$ 978,000.00	\$ 400,000.00	\$ 400,000.00	\$ 249,876.00	\$ 249,876.00
7	Pavement Marking Removal	26,800	SF	\$ 1.76	\$ 47,168.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 67,000.00	\$ 2.09	\$ 56,012.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 53,600.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 53,600.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 134,000.00
8	Full Depth Concrete Pavement Removal	9,900	SY	\$ 24.43	\$ 241,857.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 277,200.00	\$ 37.98	\$ 376,002.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 346,500.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 445,500.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 346,500.00
9	Unclassified Excavation	2,150	CY	\$ 41.00	\$ 88,150.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 129,000.00	\$ 42.08	\$ 90,472.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 43,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 161,250.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 135,450.00
10	Crushed Aggregate Base Course, 6" depth	1,650	CY	\$ 83.10	\$ 137,115.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 198,000.00	\$ 108.74	\$ 179,421.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 206,250.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 255,750.00	\$ 93.00	\$ 153,450.00
11	Spall/Patch Repair	60	CF	\$ 117.00	\$ 7,020.00	\$ 470.00	\$ 28,200.00	\$ 447.88	\$ 26,872.80	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 72,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 1,040.00	\$ 62,400.00
12	Portland Cement Concrete Pavement, 14" depth	9,900	SY	\$ 122.00	\$ 1,207,800.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,980,000.00	\$ 221.34	\$ 2,191,266.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,485,000.00	\$ 207.00	\$ 2,049,300.00	\$ 357.00	\$ 3,534,300.00
13	Compression Joint Sealant Removal and Replacement	7,700	LF	\$ 6.14	\$ 47,278.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 69,300.00	\$ 10.58	\$ 81,466.00	\$ 8.25	\$ 63,525.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 53,900.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 84,700.00
14	Pavement Markings, Permanent, Black Non-Reflective	8,800	SF	\$ 2.34	\$ 20,592.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 17,600.00	\$ 2.41	\$ 21,208.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 35,200.00
15	Pavement Markings, Permanent, Red, Non-Reflective	2,820	SF	\$ 4.10	\$ 11,562.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 5,640.00	\$ 3.92	\$ 11,054.40	\$ 1.50	\$ 4,230.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 4,230.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 16,920.00
16	Pavement Markings, Permanent, White, Non-Reflective	8,100	SF	\$ 2.34	\$ 18,954.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 16,200.00	\$ 2.41	\$ 19,521.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 12,150.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 12,150.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 32,400.00
17	Pavement Markings, Permanent, Yellow, Non-Reflective	190	SF	\$ 11.70	\$ 2,223.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 10.74	\$ 2,040.60	\$ 1.70	\$ 323.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 285.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 8,550.00
18	Pavement Markings, Permanent, Yellow, Reflective	4,750	SF	\$ 4.68	\$ 22,230.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 4.70	\$ 22,325.00	\$ 1.75	\$ 8,312.50	\$ 1.75	\$ 8,312.50	\$ 5.00	\$ 23,750.00
19	Pavement Markings, Temporary, Black, Non-Reflective	1,500	SF	\$ 3.51	\$ 5,265.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 3.56	\$ 5,340.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 13,500.00
20	Pavement Markings, Temporary, Yellow, Non-Reflective	750	SF	\$ 5.58	\$ 4,185.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 5.64	\$ 4,230.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 937.50	\$ 1.25	\$ 937.50	\$ 14.00	\$ 10,500.00
21	Permanent Grassing (including seed, lime, fertilizer, and mulch)	1	AC	\$ 3,744.00	\$ 3,744.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 4,112.75	\$ 4,112.75	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 5,225.00	\$ 5,225.00
22	Sodding	630	SY	\$ 14.04	\$ 8,845.20	\$ 11.00	\$ 6,930.00	\$ 12.73	\$ 8,019.90	\$ 12.00	\$ 7,560.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 10,710.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 17,640.00
23	4" Perforated PVC Underdrain (Installed Complete)	150	LF	\$ 22.82	\$ 3,423.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 95.92	\$ 14,388.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 205.00	\$ 30,750.00	\$ 168.00	\$ 25,200.00
24	Underdrain Cleanout (Installed Complete)	2	EA	\$ 1,573.65	\$ 3,147.30	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 376.84	\$ 753.68	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 5,473.00	\$ 10,946.00
25	8' Tall PEXCO Bottom Locking Fence Slats, or Approved Equal	450	LF	\$ 23.40	\$ 10,530.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 45.29	\$ 20,380.50	\$ 30.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 15,750.00	\$ 157.00	\$ 70,650.00
BID TOTAL					\$ 2,313,822.20		\$ 3,448,925.00		\$ 4,004,270.00		\$ 4,099,631.00		\$ 4,275,000.00		\$ 5,357,135.00
Required DBE Goal: 12%															
DBE Percentage used by Bidder:				14.40%		12%		12.18%		12.05%		9%		12.70%	